EDGE-3  Soundproof MDC
Data Sheet
Arguably the best all round performing air-cooled soundproof MDC
ready in the world - the EDGE-3 replaces the need for a dedicated
server room and only requires less than 1m² of valuable office/
floor space, allowing localised on premise computing in populated
or more sensitive locations - especially where there might be a
concern of server noise being a distraction or breaching EEC

EDGE-3
General 12U 24U 42U
Order Code — 100 to 115v
Light Grey E3G-1211-15 E3G-2411-15 E3G-4211-15
Black E3B-1211-15 E3B-2411-15 E3B-4211-15
Order Code — 200 to 240v
Light Grey E3G-1211-24 E3G-2411-24 E3G-4211-24
Black E3B-1211-24 E3B-2411-24 E3B-4211-24
H x W x D mm 720 x 780 x 1100 1254 x 780 x 1100 2054 x 780 x 1100
Weight (Cabinet) kg/lbs 140 /308 204/449 328/723
Weight (300mm Extension Frame) kg/lbs 23/51 33/73 47/104